Form 26

.L'\Ll Yo
‘Pan‘d a{éx eme nt
LoCaIA

(Section 1473 14 4)

SEP 29 2025
Time; L an !// i

Elections Calgary

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

Calendar year of disclosure 2025 Jan -l % 3\

, THE CITY OF CAL
Full name of candidate 2@niel James (D.J.) Kelly kil

Candidate’s mailing addres

Calgary , Alberta. Postal cod

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $366.98
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the $4'771 -85

contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)

NOTE:
For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $0
4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 - 3) $5138.83
OTHER SOURCES
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $0
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 1,718.02
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $0
election campaign
$0.06
8. Total amount of other revenue
$1,718.08

9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)
TOTAL REVENUE

10.Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) $6,856.91




Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

: ; $ 15,551.90
11. Total paid campaign expenses
0
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses $
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) $15,551.90
The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.
Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)  §8:69499)

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more
must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

)0/, 24/ |15

_ NI ; l
Signature of ar‘dldate Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection
is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For
questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The
City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The
City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.
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Name Unit Street Address City
James Sharpe Calgary

Robert Chapman Calgary
Trish Kotow Calgary
Lynda Greuel Calgary

Edward Wingate
Jane MacFarlane
Darren Nippers
Scott McTavish
Tracy Duncan
Matthew Pettipiere
Sally Mansour

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Jennifer Norfolk
Alexander Reed
Christine Hayward
Josh Traptow
Samir Kayande Calgary

Kenna Kelly-Turner Calgary

Micheal Jones Calgary
Allison Moore Calgary
Jack Cohen Calgary
Jeanne Kimber Calgary
Esther Huang Airdrie

Sandra Crowdis Calgary
Greg MacCulloch Calgary

Province Postal Code Donation Amount Date of Donation

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

$100.00
$250.00
$500.00

$51.80
$100.00
$103.30

02/20/2025 6:07 PM
02/20/2025 8:14 FM
02/22/2025 4:31 PM
03/18/2025 9:34 AM
03/18/2025 9:37 AM
03/18/2025 9:51 AM

$154.79 03/18/2025 10:58 AM

$103.30

03/19/2025 8:28 PM

$154.79 05/10/2025 11:31 AM

$51.80
$100.00
$51.80
$154.79
$515.24
$515.24
$1,000.00
$103.30
$103.30
$100.00
$100.00
$103.30
$200.00
$103.30
$51.80
$4,771.85

05/21/2025 6:56 PM
05/26/2025 6:29 PM

05/27/2025 10:10 AM

06/02/2025 8:54 AM

06/12/2025 11:17 AM

06/17/2025 1:48 PM
07/04/2025 8:20 PM
07/12/2025 3:19 PM
07/12/2025 5:05 PM

07/13/2025 10:46 AM

07/13/2025 1:16 PM
07/13/2025 4:18 PM
07/13/2025 7:27 PM

07/13/2025 11:25 PM
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Vendor

Calgary Police Service

Heather McRae
Connect First
City of Calgary
Stripe

Stripe

Calgary Party
Calgary Party
Stripe

Stripe

Stripe
Kilkenny Irish Pub
Stripe
Dreamhost
Connect First
Six Cent Press
Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe
Eventbrite
Connect First
Calgary Party
Arts Commons

BILD Calgary Region

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe
Calgary Party
Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe
Facebook
Connect First
Stripe
Carolyn Slipp
Carolyn Slipp
Stripe

Description Amount

Police check $75.00
Chinatown BIA lunar new year ticket $88.00
e-Transfer fee $1.50
Nomination fee $100.00
Processing fees $0.50
Processing fees $2.25
January fee $2,500.00
February fee $2,000.00
Processing fees $4.20
Processing fees $1.28
Processing fees $10.05
Launch party $455.23
Processing fees $14.80
One year domain renewal $24.06
e-Transfer fee $1.50
100 buttons $86.78
Processing fees $0.50
Processing fees $17.19
Processing fees $4.33
Processing fees $0.51
CED Community Report 2025 ticket $42.00
e-Transfer fee $1.50
March fee $3,500.00
Mayor's Celebration for the Arts $67.00
2025 Unlocking Doors: Housing Supply and Affordability Summit $262.50
Processing fees $6.34
Processing fees $8.80
Processing fees $2.25
Processing fees §2.95
Processing fees $2.32
Processing fees $3.03
May fee $2,000.00
Processing fees $22.74
Processing fees $14.26
Processing fees $11.05
Processing fees $6.95
Quiz night $49.87
e-Transfer fee FIVED BY T $150
PioSee e ELECTIONS CALGARY on6-4
Quiz night food, drink, etc $444 60
Quiz night food, drink, etc SEP 29 2025 $109.00
Processing fees $20.39
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Date

2025-01-11
2025-01-27
2025-01-31
2025-02-03
2025-02-09
2025-02-11
2025-02-16
2025-02-186
2025-02-20
2025-02-20
2025-02-20
2025-02-20
2025-02-22
2025-02-23
2025-02-28
2025-03-04
2025-03-10
2025-03-18
2025-03-19
2025-03-21
2025-03-21
2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-04-10
2025-04-10
2025-05-10
2025-05-15
2025-05-17
2025-05-20
2025-05-21
2025-05-25
2025-05-25
2025-05-27
2025-05-28
2025-05-30
2025-05-30
2025-05-30
2025-05-31
2025-06-02
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-08-12




Nationbuilder
Stripe
Calendly
Eventbrite
Best Buy
Show Pass
Canadian Tire
Connect First
Calgary Party
Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe
Nationbuilder
Nationbuilder
Nationbuilder
Calendly
Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe

Stripe
Costco

Database and web hosting
Processing fees

June Booking software subscription
HMCS Calgary Barn Burner tickets
Microphone and gimbal

Platform Calgary Tech Stampede Social
Tape and dispenser

e-Transfer fee

June fee

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Database and web hosting
Database and web hosting
Database and web hosting

July Booking software subscription
Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Processing fees

Freezies
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$286.93 2025-06-16
$20.39 2025-06-17
$17.75 2025-06-20
$60.00 2025-06-27
$269.36 2025-06-27
$22.73 2025-06-30
$29.37 2025-06-30
$4.50 2025-06-30
$2,500.00 2025-06-30
$2.25 2025-07-04
$39.30 2025-07-04
$4.33 2025-07-12
$4.33 2025-07-12
$4.20 2025-07-13
$4.20 2025-07-13
$4.33 2025-07-13
$1.28 2025-07-13
$8.10 2025-07-13
$4.33 2026-07-13
$1.32 2025-07-14
$513.78 2025-07-16
-$61.80 2025-07-16
-$219.73 2025-07-17
$17.77 2025-07-20
$2.32 2025-07-23
$0.69 2025-07-30
$1.84 2025-07-30
$0.69 2025-07-30
$0.69 2025-07-30
$33.58 2025-07-30
$15,551.90
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