Vote⊠
Elections Calgary

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Local Authorities Election Act

(Section 147.3, 147.4)

Form 26

SEP 2 9 2025

Time: (3)

Local	Junsaiction:	i ne	City	OT I	Calgary,	Province of		Alberta		
									0.	

Calendar year of disclosure 2025 Jan 1- July 31

Full name of candidate Daniel James (D.J.) Kelly

Candidate's mailing address

Calgary

Alberta. Postal code

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less

\$366.98

2. Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)

\$4,771.85

NOTE:

For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

Deduct total amount of contributions returned

4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 - 3)

\$5,138.83

OTHER SOURCES

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds

\$0

Total net amount received from fund-raising functions

\$1,718.02

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign

8. Total amount of other revenue

\$0.06

9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)

\$1,718.08

TOTAL REVENUE

10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9)

\$6,856.91

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses

\$ 15,551.90

12. Total unpaid campaign expenses

0

13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12)

\$15,551.90

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)

\$ (8,694.99)

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50 000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the *Local Authorities Election Act*.

Signature of Candidate

29/09/25

Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 33(c) of the *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act*. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

SEP 2 9 2025

Time: (1-3) am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

Name	Unit Street Address	City	Province	Postal Code	Donation Amount	Date of Donation
James Sharpe		Calgary	AB		\$100.00	02/20/2025 6:07 PM
Robert Chapman		Calgary	AB		\$250.00	02/20/2025 8:14 PM
Trish Kotow		Calgary	AB		\$500.00	
Lynda Greuel		Calgary	AB		\$51.80	03/18/2025 9:34 AM
Edward Wingate		Calgary	AB		\$100.00	
Jane MacFarlane		Calgary	AB		\$103.30	03/18/2025 9:51 AM
Darren Nippers		Calgary	AB		\$154.79	03/18/2025 10:58 AM
Scott McTavish		Calgary	AB		\$103.30	
Tracy Duncan		Calgary	AB			05/10/2025 11:31 AM
Matthew Pettipiere		Calgary	AB		\$51.80	
Sally Mansour		Calgary	AB		\$100.00	
Jennifer Norfolk		Calgary	AB			05/27/2025 10:10 AM
Alexander Reed		Calgary	AB		\$154.79	06/02/2025 8:54 AM
Christine Hayward		Calgary				06/12/2025 11:17 AM
Josh Traptow		Calgary	AB ·		\$515.24	
Samir Kayande		Calgary	AB		\$1,000.00	
Kenna Kelly-Turner		Calgary	AB		\$103.30	
Micheal Jones		Calgary	AB		\$103.30	
Allison Moore		Calgary	AB			07/13/2025 10:46 AM
Jack Cohen		Calgary			\$100.00	
Jeanne Kimber		Calgary			\$103.30	
Esther Huang		Airdrie	AB		\$200.00	07/13/2025 7:27 PM
Sandra Crowdis		Calgary	AB		•	07/13/2025 11:25 PM
Greg MacCulloch		Calgary			\$51.80	07/23/2025 8:19 PM
					\$4,771.85	



	Description		Amount	Date
Calgary Police Service	Police check		\$75.00	2025-01-11
Heather McRae	Chinatown BIA lunar new year	ar ticket	\$88.00	2025-01-27
Connect First	e-Transfer fee		\$1.50	2025-01-31
City of Calgary	Nomination fee		\$100.00	2025-02-03
Stripe	Processing fees		\$0.50	2025-02-09
Stripe	Processing fees		\$2.25	2025-02-11
Calgary Party	January fee		\$2,500.00	2025-02-16
Calgary Party	February fee		\$2,000.00	2025-02-16
Stripe	Processing fees		\$4.20	2025-02-20
Stripe	Processing fees		\$1.28	2025-02-20
Stripe	Processing fees		\$10.05	2025-02-20
Kilkenny Irish Pub	Launch party		\$455.23	2025-02-20
Stripe	Processing fees			2025-02-22
Dreamhost	One year domain renewal			2025-02-23
Connect First	e-Transfer fee		\$1.50	2025-02-28
Six Cent Press	100 buttons			2025-03-04
Stripe	Processing fees	*		2025-03-10
Stripe	Processing fees			2025-03-18
Stripe	Processing fees			2025-03-19
Stripe	Processing fees			2025-03-21
Eventbrite	CED Community Report 2025	i ticket		2025-03-21
Connect First	e-Transfer fee		2025-03-31	
Calgary Party	March fee		2025-03-31	
Arts Commons	Mayor's Celebration for the A		2025-04-10	
BILD Calgary Region		ng Supply and Affordability Summit		2025-04-10
Stripe	Processing fees	3		2025-05-10
Stripe	Processing fees			2025-05-15
Stripe	Processing fees			2025-05-17
Stripe	Processing fees			2025-05-20
Stripe	Processing fees			2025-05-21
Stripe	Processing fees			2025-05-25
Calgary Party	May fee			2025-05-25
	Processing fees			2025-05-27
Stripe	Processing fees			2025-05-28
	Processing fees			2025-05-20
	Processing fees			2025-05-30
	Quiz night			2025-05-30
	e-Transfer fee	per upe realisation and realis	Name and Address of the Owner o	2025-05-30
	Processing fees	RECEIVED BY		
	Quiz night food, drink, etc	ELECTIONS CALGARY	\$444.60	2025-06-02
	Quiz night food, drink, etc	OFD 2.0 2025		2025-06-09
	Processing fees	SEP 2 9 2025		2025-06-09

Nationbuilder	Database and web hosting	\$286.93	2025-06-16
Stripe	Processing fees	\$20.39	2025-06-17
Calendly	June Booking software subscription	\$17.75	2025-06-20
Eventbrite	HMCS Calgary Barn Burner tickets	\$60.00	2025-06-27
Best Buy	Microphone and gimbal	\$269.36	2025-06-27
Show Pass	Platform Calgary Tech Stampede Social	\$22.73	2025-06-30
Canadian Tire	Tape and dispenser	\$29.37	2025-06-30
Connect First	e-Transfer fee	\$4.50	2025-06-30
Calgary Party	June fee	\$2,500.00	2025-06-30
Stripe	Processing fees	\$2.25	2025-07-04
Stripe	Processing fees	\$39.30	2025-07-04
Stripe	Processing fees	\$4.33	2025-07-12
Stripe	Processing fees	\$4.33	2025-07-12
Stripe	Processing fees	\$4.20	2025-07-13
Stripe	Processing fees	\$4.20	2025-07-13
Stripe	Processing fees	\$4.33	2025-07-13
Stripe	Processing fees	\$1.28	2025-07-13
Stripe	Processing fees	\$8.10	2025-07-13
Stripe	Processing fees	\$4.33	2025-07-13
Stripe	Processing fees	\$1.32	2025-07-14
Nationbuilder	Database and web hosting	\$513.78	2025-07-16
Nationbuilder	Database and web hosting	-\$61.80	2025-07-16
Nationbuilder	Database and web hosting	-\$219.73	2025-07-17
Calendly	July Booking software subscription	\$17.77	2025-07-20
Stripe	Processing fees	\$2.32	2025-07-23
Stripe	Processing fees	\$0.69	2025-07-30
Stripe	Processing fees	\$1.84	2025-07-30
Stripe	Processing fees	\$0.69	2025-07-30
Stripe	Processing fees	\$0.69	2025-07-30
Costco	Freezies	\$33.58	2025-07-30
		\$15,551.90	

